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LO A023 I 2 MM FUSAR BASSINI MIRIAM 1 26 3 0 73 102 X 03/09/2021
LO A023 I 2 MM COMPAGNUCCI CHIARA 2 29 4,50 0 68 101,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A023 I 2 MM PIACENTINI LUCA 3 33 18,50 0 27 78,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A023 I 2 MM ROSSETTI LAURA 4 33 0 0 0 33 X 03/09/2021
LO A023 I 2 MM RIOLDI ELENA 5 33 0 0 0 33 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM ROSSI BARBARA 1 22 1 0 170 193 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM GUIDI FRANCO 2 24,50 0 0 138 162,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM POZZOLI TATIANA 3 21 2 0 136 159 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CORRADI MARTA 4 23,50 0,50 0 124 148 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM VIGANO' CHIARA 5 33 0 0 108 141 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CAVALLI EMMANUELE 6 25 12 0 103 140 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CORVI SPARTACO 7 20,50 0 0 106 126,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM TANZARELLA SIMONA 8 28 12 0 80 120 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM LABONIA TERESA 9 29 3,50 0 86 118,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CONCA SILVIA 10 20,50 14 0 84 118,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CAVALLI SILVIA 11 22 77,50 0 18 117,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM TONDINI TIZIANA 12 25,50 0 0 91 116,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM FRANZIL ELENA 13 33 0 0 76 109 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM FILIPAZZI PAOLA 14 33 2 0 72 107 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM VALENTINI VERONICA 15 33 38 0 36 107 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CAMPIA PAOLA 16 29 36 0 36 101 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM MIGLIORINI MATTEO 17 33 6 0 60 99 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM GIUPPONI SILVIA 18 33 0,50 0 64 97,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM INDICA GLORIA 19 29 0,50 0 66 95,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BERTESAGO LUIGIA 20 26 7 0 60 93 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CORSINI ANNA 21 25 49 0 18 92 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM FARRUGGIA ANGELA MARIA 22 33 1 0 57 91 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM PETROLO LAURA 23 33 8,50 0 48 89,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM GUERINI FRANCA ROSA 24 25 60 0 0 85 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BOSONI LAURA 25 33 2 0 48 83 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM GALLACCIO ANGELO 26 28 6,50 0 48 82,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM LADINA SILVIA 27 33 0,50 0 49 82,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM SOBACCHI FRANCESCO 28 33 0,50 0 48 81,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BELMETTI AMBROGIA 29 23 0 0 58 81 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BOSONI LORENZO 30 23 4 0 52 79 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM PIZZAMIGLIO LINDA 31 33 12,50 0 32 77,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM DELL'ERA ELEONORA 32 25 0 0 52 77 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM ICARDI LAURA 33 33 30 0 12 75 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM GUFFANTI SILVIA 34 33 12,50 0 29 74,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM MAZZA MICHELE 35 26,50 36 0 12 74,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM FERRARI ILARIA 36 33 15 0 24 72 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM MARNINI MATTEO 37 33 1 0 38 72 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CAFFI TITO 38 23,50 48 0 0 71,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BASILE ILARIA PIA DIVINA 39 21 2 0 48 71 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CABASSI DARIA 40 24 0 0 47 71 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BARLASSINA GIACOMO 41 29 3,50 0 38 70,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM MACCARRONA AMELIO 42 20,50 0 0 50 70,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM DINI PAOLO 43 26,50 2 0 42 70,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BORDONI MASSIMILIANO 44 33 36 0 0 69 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CONTARDI PAOLA 45 33 0 0 36 69 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM DE VITA FERNANDA 46 33 36 0 0 69 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM MARCONI SHARA 47 33 2 0 31 66 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM ZACCHI ELENA 48 25 24 0 16 65 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM ZANCHI CHIARA GIUSEPPINA 49 29 36 0 0 65 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BARBERA FRANCESCO 50 19 1 0 44 64 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM LUI SARA 51 33 6 0 24 63 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BOCCIARELLI STEFANIA 52 25 1 0 37 63 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BASSO SARA 53 27 12 0 24 63 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM GANINO GISELA SILVINA 54 29 3 0 31 63 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM NEGRI ESTER 55 22 4 0 36 62 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BORELLA AZZURRA MARIA 56 25,50 0 0 36 61,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM FISICHELLA DAVIDE 57 27 4,50 0 30 61,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM ILARI PASQUALINA 58 23,50 0 0 36 59,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM LACCHINI ALESSANDRA 59 33 0 0 25 58 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CALABRETTI CHIARA 60 33 1 0 24 58 03/09/2021
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LO A028 I 2 MM D'ANGELO GIULIA 61 33 12 0 12 57 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM RIZZI NICOLETTA 62 33 24 0 0 57 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM MENTEGARI ELISA 63 33 24 0 0 57 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM DALCERI ROBERTA 64 33 0 0 24 57 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM GHIDONI ALICE 65 33 24 0 0 57 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM GNUGNOLI MARCO 66 29 27 0 0 56 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM LIACI ALESSANDRA 67 25,50 0 0 30 55,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BERGAMASCHI MATTIA 68 29 0 0 24 53 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CANGIANO MARIA 69 33 1 0 18 52 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM GENNA ROBERTA 70 33 1 0 18 52 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BIOLCATI RINALDI ILARIA 71 28 0 0 24 52 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CAMBULI CATERINA 72 33 1 0 18 52 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM DEMASI GINA 73 33 0,50 0 18 51,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM GUARGUAGLINI YLENIA 74 27,50 3,50 0 18 49 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BORGONOVO ALICE 75 33 4 0 12 49 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM ROTA RICCARDO 76 25 0 0 24 49 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BONDI MARINA IRMA 77 33 0 0 16 49 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BETTINI STEFANIA 78 28,50 0 0 19 47,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM TONDO ELENA 79 29 5,50 0 13 47,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM MERCANTI VALENTINA 80 33 0 0 14 47 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM MAIOCCHI MATTIA 81 22,50 3 0 21 46,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM SESSA FRANCESCA 82 33 1 0 12 46 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BERTIN GIULIA 83 25,50 5,50 0 15 46 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM RAVERA SIMONA 84 33 13 0 0 46 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM MARCODOPPIDO IVO 85 33 0 0 12 45 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM GANDINI FRANCESCA 86 33 12 0 0 45 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM ZUFFETTI CHIARA 87 33 12 0 0 45 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM COLA FILIPPO 88 33 12 0 0 45 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM GRECCHI ISABELLA 89 33 12 0 0 45 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM PAGLIARIN CHIARA 90 33 12 0 0 45 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM VALENTE PIETRO 91 33 5,50 0 6 44,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM LARI GIORGIA 92 25 1 0 18 44 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BERGAMASCHI SILVIA 93 27,50 2 0 12 41,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM DOLCIOTTI IDA 94 33 8 0 0 41 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CARBONARO VIVIANA 95 28 13 0 0 41 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM COSTA GIULIA 96 28,50 0 0 12 40,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM STOPELLI MATTIA 97 26 0,50 0 12 38,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM MINCOLELLI SANTINA 98 24,50 2 0 12 38,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM INTROPIDO ERIKA MARIA 99 25 0 0 12 37 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM MARRAZZO DOMENICO 100 24 1 0 12 37 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM ALFO' FRANCESCA 101 22,50 2 0 12 36,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM PARISI SALVATORE 102 23 7 0 6 36 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM MATTAVELLI VALERIA ELISABETTA 103 33 3 0 0 36 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM ZOPPI PAOLA 104 33 3 0 0 36 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CALVARUSO GASPARE 105 33 0 0 3 36 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CIMINI ROMUALDO 106 28 2 0 6 36 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BOTTINI GINEVRA 107 28 0 0 8 36 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM PICCOLO MARIAPIA 108 22 1,50 0 12 35,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CAVALLANTI LOREDANA 109 20 0 0 14 34 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM DINI ELENA 110 33 1 0 0 34 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM MAZZOCCHI GIULIA 111 33 0 0 0 33 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CASALI MICHELA 112 33 0 0 0 33 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM TRANI MARICA 113 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM GAROFALO MARIA 114 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CHIUMARULO ROBERTA 115 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM RICCI RAFFAELLA 116 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM ATTARDO FEDERICA 117 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM PERBONI ADELAIDE 118 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM MAZZOLENI LINDA DOROTA 119 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM GANGI MARIANNA 120 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM PADOVANO LIBERA 121 26 6,50 0 0 32,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM AZZALI GIANNI 122 26 5 0 0 31 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM COVINO VERONICA 123 25,50 0 0 4 29,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM ANDENA MARCO LEONARDO 124 17 12 0 0 29 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM AMIOTTI BIANCA 125 29 0 0 0 29 03/09/2021
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LO A028 I 2 MM LANDI FRANCESCO 126 29 0 0 0 29 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CASCONE DOMENICO 127 28 0 0 0 28 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CANTALUPPI SERENA 128 24,50 3 0 0 27,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM DE FELICE VERONICA 129 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM BALLERANO FRANCO 130 27 0 0 0 27 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CARDINALI LORENZO 131 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM COLETTO LUIGI 132 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM SPAGLIARDI ALBA CHIARA 133 26 0 0 0 26 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM LECCI MARIA ROSA 134 26 0 0 0 26 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CIUSANI GRACE 135 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM MARZIALI FULVIO 136 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM VALVANO GIUSEPPE 137 24 0 0 0 24 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM GUIDA GIUSEPPE SAMUELE 138 24 0 0 0 24 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM REGALI GIANLUCA 139 23,50 0 0 0 23,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM PIRICO' VAGHI INVERNIZZI RICCARDO 140 22,50 0 0 0 22,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM RAUCCI CLAUDIA 141 22,50 0 0 0 22,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM MARTI GAETANO 142 22,50 0 0 0 22,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM CASINO CORRADO 143 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM FANTAUZZO DARIA 144 20,50 1 0 0 21,50 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM ROSSI DOMENICA 145 21 0 0 0 21 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM GAGLIARDI FABRIZIO 146 17 0 0 0 17 X 03/09/2021
LO A028 I 2 MM ZUCCARI ANDREA 147 16,50 0 0 0 16,50 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM LOSI ANGELA CLEMENTINA 1 29 0 0 100 129 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM PEDRINI FRANCESCO 2 28 0 0 95 123 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM FRONTERA VITTORIA 3 33 4 0 86 123 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM CELLA SIMONA 4 28 2,50 0 84 114,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MARINONI SUSANNA 5 33 0 0 79 112 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM FERRARI DANIELA 6 29 1 0 73 103 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM BENELLI ALESSIA 7 33 1 0 68 102 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM TEMPELLA SILVIA 8 26 0 0 74 100 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM GHELFI GIOVANNA 9 27 5,50 0 66 98,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM BARONI TERESA 10 12 3 0 82 97 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM ZANI ANDREA 11 33 0 0 60 93 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM CARCAGNI' GIANLUCA 12 29 0 0 62 91 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM VIGNALI FRANCESCO 13 17 1,50 0 72 90,50 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM ROSSI GIUSEPPINA 14 28 0 0 62 90 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM PISATI ELISABETTA 15 28 25,50 0 36 89,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM OLDINI ENRICO 16 33 4 0 48 85 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM PECCENATI MARIANO 17 23,50 0 0 61 84,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM GARLASCHI ELENA 18 28 2 0 54 84 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MARINI CLAUDIA 19 28 3 0 53 84 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM GUSMAROLI ALICE 20 28 7,50 0 48 83,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM SPELTA ANNA MARIA 21 29 0 0 54 83 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM TUMMOLO STEFANIA 22 28 2 0 51 81 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM FIORENZUOLA MARA 23 33 0 0 48 81 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM FIORANI ANITA 24 24,50 1,50 0 54 80 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM RIBOLDI VICTOR 25 25 2 0 53 80 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MAGGIO SIBILLA 26 33 0 0 46 79 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM TORTELLI MARIO 27 27,50 2 0 48 77,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM ARIOLI ANNA 28 29 12 0 36 77 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM VIGOTTI IVANA 29 29 0 0 47 76 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM LODIGIANI FILIPPO 30 21 0 0 53 74 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM CURSIO VALENTINA 31 29 13,50 0 31 73,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MANGIAROTTI ALESSANDRA 32 27 0 0 46 73 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM BRIZZOLARI ALESSANDRA 33 33 4 0 36 73 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM ROZZA MARIAROSA 34 23,50 1 0 48 72,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM PANNULLO GIUSEPPINA 35 33 3 0 36 72 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM COLOMBI LUIGI 36 21,50 2 0 48 71,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM FANCHIOTTI FERDINANDO 37 23,50 12 0 36 71,50 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM FERRARI MARTA 38 25,50 3,50 0 42 71 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM PORRITIELLO PATRIZIA 39 33 1 0 36 70 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM COCCIMIGLIO MARIARITA 40 33 2 0 34 69 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM FERRARI GIOVANNA 41 33 0 0 36 69 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM PAGANI FRANCESCA 42 28 1 0 37 66 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM CANNELLA GIULIA 43 29 1 0 36 66 X 03/09/2021
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LO A001 I 2 MM LIVRAGHI ALBERTO 44 24,50 5,50 0 36 66 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM PASQUALI ANDREA 45 28,50 2,50 0 34 65 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM ZECCA GIANLUCA 46 24,50 1 0 39 64,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM OPPIZZI MICHAELA 47 26,50 0,50 0 35 62 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM COGNI MARIANNA 48 33 11 0 18 62 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM GANASSALI SARA 49 33 16,50 0 12 61,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM CAFARO MARCO 50 23,50 0 0 37 60,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM CROZI MARCO 51 23,50 0 0 36 59,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM FERRARI CHIARA 52 29 2 0 28 59 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MONTEMARANO ANDREA 53 22,50 0 0 36 58,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM GALATI FRANCESCO 54 22,50 0 0 36 58,50 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MARCHETTINI ELENA 55 28,50 4,50 0 24 57 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM BELTRAMI ALESSANDRA 56 29 1 0 27 57 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM FANFANI SIMONETTA 57 29 1 0 26 56 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM LEONE FRANCESCA 58 25,50 5 0 24 54,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MORI PAOLA 59 29 0 0 24 53 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM BORELLA SIMONA 60 22 0 0 30 52 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM SALSI ARMANDO 61 26 1,50 0 24 51,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MARINARO SARAH 62 26,50 0 0 24 50,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM VASINO AURELIA 63 24,50 1 0 25 50,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM DONATI VALENTINA 64 28 3,50 0 17 48,50 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM RAIMONDI CLAUDIA 65 28,50 0 0 18 46,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM CAMIA MANUELA 66 29 2 0 14 45 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM PAGLIAI ROBERTA 67 28 5 0 12 45 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MAI ERIKA 68 24,50 1 0 19 44,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM TERRIBILE CARLO 69 22,50 0 0 22 44,50 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM GROSSI ANNAMARIA 70 24 0 0 18 42 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM LIVERANI ALESSANDRA 71 33 3 0 6 42 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM GANINI CINZIA 72 33 0 0 8 41 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM ALOISI LEYLA 73 29 0 0 12 41 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MOSETTI MIRIAM 74 33 5 0 3 41 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM FONTANA GIORGIA GIUSEPPINA 75 33 6,50 0 0 39,50 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MASCHERPA DANIELE 76 24 3 0 12 39 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MORONI ELISA 77 23 0 0 16 39 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM ROSSI ELENA 78 26,50 0 0 12 38,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM CALDARA ALESSANDRA 79 29 6 0 3 38 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MAIOCCHI LINDA 80 33 4 0 0 37 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM CHELOTTI SARA 81 33 3,50 0 0 36,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MALABARBA DARIO 82 27 8,50 0 0 35,50 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM FERRARI FABIO 83 22 0 0 12 34 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM ANGELONI ARIANNA 84 33 1 0 0 34 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM LAZZARINI ELENA 85 26,50 1 0 6 33,50 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MALVAROSA MARIA ANTONIETTA 86 33 0 0 0 33 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MANTEGAZZA ANTONELLA 87 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM CARIONI LAURA 88 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM CASERINI PIERGIORGIO 89 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM CIPOLLA SILVIA 90 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM SCORLETTI SARA 91 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM ZAINI AMBRA 92 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM SEGALINI LAURA 93 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM LUPATINI CRISTIANO 94 19 0 0 14 33 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM ESPOSITO BARBARA 95 26,50 0 0 6 32,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MARAZZINA VERONICA 96 21 0,50 0 11 32,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM AINORA EMILIA 97 28 4 0 0 32 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM SPERATI CHIARA 98 29 2,50 0 0 31,50 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM QUARTIERI VALENTINA 99 28 1,50 0 0 29,50 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MORI ALESSANDRA 100 29 0 0 0 29 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM SANNA STEFANIA KATYUSCYA 101 29 0 0 0 29 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM GRAZIANO STEFANO 102 29 0 0 0 29 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM DEL GAUDIO VINCENZO 103 28 1 0 0 29 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM DE GRADI ELISA 104 28,50 0 0 0 28,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM PROIETTI FRANCESCA 105 26,50 1 0 1 28,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM BIANCHI ARIANNA 106 27,50 1 0 0 28,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM PIANA ESTER 107 28,50 0 0 0 28,50 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM ZUCCA SIMONA 108 28 0 0 0 28 X 03/09/2021



UFFICIO 
PROVIN
CIALE

CODICE 
GRADUATORIA 
DI INCLUSIONE 
E DESCRIZIONE

CODICE 
TIPOLO

GIA 
LINGUA 
GRADUA
TORIA DI 
INCLUSI

ONE

FASCIA
ORDINE SCUOLA 
GRADUATORIA

COGNOME NOME
POSIZIONE 

GRADUATORIA

INCLUSIONE 
CON 

RISERVA

PUNTEGGIO 
TITOLO 

ACCESSO

PUNTEGGIO 
TITOLI 

CULTURALI

PUNTEGGIO 
TITOLI 

ARTISTICI

PUNTEGGIO 
SERVIZI

PUNTEGGIO 
TOTALE

INDICATORE 
DI 

PREFERENZE

SERVIZIO 
SENZA 

DEMERITO

DATA 
PRODUZIONE

PRESEN
ZA 

ELENCHI 
AGGIUNT

IVI

LO A001 I 2 MM MEAZZA CECILIA ANGELA 109 28 0 0 0 28 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM SPAGLIARDI MARIA PAOLA 110 24 3,50 0 0 27,50 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MEAZZI CELESTINO 111 27 0 0 0 27 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM D'ANIELLO STEFANO 112 27 0 0 0 27 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM VENDITTI ANNARITA 113 27 0 0 0 27 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM LUCIANI CATERINA 114 27 0 0 0 27 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM CARDILLO GAETANO 115 26 0,50 0 0 26,50 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MARANGONI NICOLETTA 116 26 0 0 0 26 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MACALLI FLORINDO 117 25 1 0 0 26 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MAMMOLA ROSSELLA 118 24,50 1 0 0 25,50 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM CAPRIO VERONICA 119 25 0 0 0 25 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM ZAMBELLI FRANCESCA 120 22,50 1 0 0 23,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MONICO SARA MARIA 121 23,50 0 0 0 23,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM ROSSI FRANCESCA 122 22 0 0 0 22 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM SERVIDATI STEFANO 123 22 0 0 0 22 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM PIZZI MAURO 124 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM FLORIAN ROBERTO 125 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MONFRINI GIULIA 126 20 0 0 1 21 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM ZAMBARBIERI CHIARA 127 19 0 0 0 19 X X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM DEDE ALBERTO 128 19 0 0 0 19 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM MAZZEO PINUCCIA ROSSELLA 129 18,50 0 0 0 18,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM LENA ALEX 130 17 0 0 0 17 03/09/2021
LO A001 I 2 MM AGELLO PAOLA CHIARA 131 14 1 0 0 15 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM D'AMICO MARIA ANNA 1 22 0,50 0 251 273,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM DRAGONI MADDALENA 2 29 0 0 180 209 X X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM SACCHI ILARIA 3 27 0 0 164 191 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM TONDINI ROSSI MARIA GRAZIA 4 25,50 0 0 159 184,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM FOLLI MARILENA 5 27 0 0 156 183 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM NOVASCONI MARIALUISA 6 29 0 0 144 173 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM AIOLFI MONASSITA 7 25 1 0 134 160 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM BERGONZI FRANCESCA 8 33 0 0 126 159 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM GERLI ALESSIA 9 33 0 0 102 135 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM SCHIAVON CHIARA 10 33 48 0 54 135 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM GARAO ALESSANDRA 11 28 2,50 0 98 128,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM MIZZI ESTER 12 22,50 2 0 103 127,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM SPERTI LAURA 13 33 2 0 90 125 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM GRAZIANO MARIA CRISTINA 14 33 0 0 84 117 X X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM QUINTO NINO SALVATORE 15 27 0 0 88 115 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM COMPAGNUCCI CHIARA 16 29 4,50 0 80 113,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM VINCI GIUSEPPINA 17 21,50 0 0 83 104,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM COPPA EMANUELA 18 24 0 0 80 104 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM FUSAR BASSINI MIRIAM 19 26 3 0 74 103 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM FIORENTINI ANNA MARIA 20 33 12 0 51 96 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM OROPALLO VALERIA 21 33 2 0 58 93 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM MAFFINA GIULIA 22 28 10,50 0 54 92,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM PAULLI ALESSIA 23 29 0 0 62 91 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM NEGRI CLARA 24 33 0 0 58 91 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM SIANO MARIA 25 29 2 0 56 87 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM VINCI VERONICA ANGELA 26 33 7 0 46 86 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM ROSEGHINI GIOVANNA 27 33 0 0 52 85 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM BELLANI GIULIA 28 25 1 0 59 85 X X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM PIACENTINI LUCA 29 33 18,50 0 28 79,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM ZANI LAURA 30 29 0,50 0 48 77,50 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM VALCHER ELISABETTA 31 27,50 0 0 48 75,50 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM PERANI GERMANA 32 28,50 3 0 43 74,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM ZINNA' VALENTINA 33 33 0 0 40 73 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM GHELFI LAURA 34 33 7 0 32 72 X X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM MINNITI LOREDANA 35 25 0 0 46 71 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM DELLA MONICA MATILDE 36 29 4 0 37 70 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM SPAGNOLETTA FRANCESCA 37 33 1 0 36 70 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM CODEGA FRANCESCA 38 28 0 0 42 70 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM GABOARDI FATEMEH SARA 39 25 11 0 32 68 X X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM FARINA GIOIA ARIANNA 40 27 0 0 39 66 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM SALEMI MARILENA 41 28 2 0 36 66 X X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM LUPI OLGA 42 33 4,50 0 28 65,50 X X 03/09/2021
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LO A022 I 2 MM DEL DUCA SOFIA 43 29 14 0 22 65 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM DOLCI MARTA 44 28 1 0 36 65 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM PALA BENEDETTA 45 28 0,50 0 36 64,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM PEREZ DARIO 46 27 1 0 36 64 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM BERTONI LAURA 47 26 0,50 0 37 63,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM PANCOTTI CHIARA 48 33 0 0 30 63 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM FOLETTI MARTINA 49 28,50 0 0 34 62,50 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM BOZZINO ERSILIA 50 22,50 4 0 35 61,50 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM MONTICELLI TIZIANA 51 29 0 0 32 61 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM VECCHI ARIANNA 52 33 3 0 24 60 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM DONATI DEBORA 53 24 0 0 36 60 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM VIRGULTO MARCO 54 33 1 0 26 60 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM LAZZARINI GAIA 55 33 0,50 0 26 59,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM BETTINELLI JESSICA 56 33 2 0 24 59 X X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM CAVALLI SILVIA 57 33 26 0 0 59 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM BONESCHI BONETTI FEDERICA 58 27 6,50 0 25 58,50 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM POSTE' CHIARA 59 33 1 0 24 58 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM BENELLI GIANLUCA 60 33 2,50 0 22 57,50 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM LEGGIO NICOLETTA 61 33 0 0 24 57 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM MARCARIO GIACOMO GIUSEPPE 62 28 8,50 0 18 54,50 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM GRANATA PAOLA MARIA 63 29 1 0 24 54 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM BARDELLA EMILIO 64 33 1 0 19 53 X X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM GABOARDI CESARE 65 33 1 0 18 52 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM ABATI FABIO 66 25 2 0 24 51 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM IDILI MARIA FRANCESCA 67 29 3 0 18 50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM COLOMBI MARTINA 68 33 5 0 12 50 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM GROSSI MARTA 69 33 3,50 0 13 49,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM GIUIUSA AGNESE DOMENICA 70 33 5 0 11 49 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM GRECCHI CRISTINA 71 29 1 0 18 48 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM LOMBARDO ANNALISA 72 33 2 0 12 47 X X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM ZOPPETTI CAMILLA 73 33 1,50 0 12 46,50 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM POZZONI SARA 74 29 3 0 14 46 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM LIUZZI MARIANNA 75 33 0,50 0 12 45,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM DADDA STEFANO 76 33 0,50 0 12 45,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM VITALONI CHIARA 77 33 12 0 0 45 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM BILETI ANNA 78 33 0 0 12 45 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM SORIA MARIAROSARIA 79 29 3 0 12 44 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM PIZZITELLI MARIA 80 25,50 0 0 18 43,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM CERVELLI EMANUELA 81 25,50 4 0 14 43,50 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM TORRESANI LAURA 82 33 0 0 10 43 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM PACINO ANDREA 83 27 3,50 0 12 42,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM ZACCHETTI LINDA 84 33 0 0 9 42 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM LONGO VINCENZA FRANCESCA 85 33 3 0 6 42 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM MANFREDINI FEDERICA 86 33 8,50 0 0 41,50 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM LEVANTINO VERONICA 87 29 0 0 12 41 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM MARIANI ELENA 88 27,50 1 0 12 40,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM MERLI DAVIDE 89 33 4,50 0 3 40,50 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM MARZATICO LARA 90 20,50 0,50 0 19 40 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM CIGLIANO MARIA 91 26,50 0 0 13,50 40 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM NEGRINI STELLA 92 28 0 0 12 40 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM ARAZZI LAURA 93 33 0 0 6 39 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM ROVEDA VIVIANA 94 26 1 0 12 39 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM SCANZIANI CLAUDIA 95 23,50 3 0 12 38,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM RIZZI ELENA 96 26,50 0 0 12 38,50 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM OMINI AURORA 97 29 9 0 0 38 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM CRESPIATICO LORENZO 98 33 4 0 0 37 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM MARINO LAURA 99 23,50 1 0 12 36,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM FAZZINI ILARIA 100 33 2,50 0 0 35,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM MARCHESETTI SUSANNA 101 24 4,50 0 7 35,50 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM MARZANI ORIANA 102 23 0 0 12 35 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM CERRI FRANCESCA 103 33 2 0 0 35 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM PISCIARELLI ILARIA 104 33 1 0 0 34 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM BLANCHETTI STEFANIA 105 33 1 0 0 34 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM SIGNORONI GIORGIO 106 28 0 0 6 34 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM SALVATORI ELEONORA 107 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 03/09/2021
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LO A022 I 2 MM BAGATTA ANDREA 108 33 0 0 0 33 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM COLUCCINO DAVIDE CIRO 109 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM BERTIN LUCA 110 24,50 0 0 6 30,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM D'ANNA FLORIANA 111 29 1 0 0 30 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM GRIONI FRANCESCA 112 25 3 0 2 30 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM FERRARO SILVANA 113 29 0 0 0 29 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM GUZZELONI MARTINA 114 28 0 0 0 28 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM SANTINI SILVIA 115 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM PEDRAZZINI SILVIA 116 24 2 0 0 26 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM BIONDOLILLO GIUSEPPINA KATIA 117 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM LORITO ELISA 118 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 03/09/2021
LO A022 I 2 MM CERESA CHIARA 119 25 0 0 0 25 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM ROGNONI CARLO 1 25 4,50 0 230 259,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM LAPOLLA MICHELANGELO 2 12,50 3 0 130 145,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM CARNITI VIVIANA 3 29 6 0 93 128 X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM TRINGERI TERESA 4 12,50 2 0 98 112,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM ROTA LORENZO 5 27,50 0 0 84 111,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM CARRUBBA DARIO 6 23,50 9 0 68 100,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM CREMONESI MATTEO 7 29 0 0 65 94 X X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE 8 21 0 0 66 87 X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM ROSSINO SANTO FABIANO 9 21 0 0 47 68 X X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM LASZLO FRUZSINA REKA 10 33 10,50 0 24 67,50 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM GABOARDI EUGENIA 11 27,50 2 0 34 63,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM CUMAR FEDERICO 12 18 10 0 31 59 X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM LO GATTO ALBERTO 13 19,50 3 0 36 58,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM FAZZARI SALVATORE 14 28 4,50 0 24 56,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM FREDDI CLAUDIA 15 12,50 1,50 0 38 52 X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM FRANCIONE ANGELO 16 23,50 13 0 12 48,50 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM LOBBIA SIMONE 17 18 8 0 19 45 X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM RIGOLLI CLAUDIO 18 14 6 0 24 44 X X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM MAFFI ELISA MADDALENA 19 23,50 3,50 0 16 43 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM RAVASCHIETTO ANNA 20 23,50 7 0 9 39,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM DE GENNARO MICHELE 21 23,50 2,50 0 12 38 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM CAMINADA MARIA ELEONORA 22 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM REUT EKATERINA 23 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM POCCHIA FRANCESCA 24 12,50 0 0 20 32,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM VIRDIS FLAMINIA 25 23,50 3 0 0 26,50 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM GRECCHI ANDREA 26 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM MARCHETTI MICHELA 27 12,50 0 0 12 24,50 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM PEDERCINI ELISA 28 18 3 0 0 21 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM NEYKOVA VENETA 29 19,50 0,50 0 0 20 X 03/09/2021
LO A030 I 2 MM ROLLO LUCIANO 30 12,50 0 0 1 13,50 03/09/2021
LO AJ56 I 2 MM ROGNONI CARLO 1 18 4,50 26 206 254,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AJ56 I 2 MM DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE 2 21 0 66 72 159 X 03/09/2021
LO AK56 I 2 MM BELLIDO ELIAS ELISEO 1 29 12 40 150 231 X X 03/09/2021
LO AK56 I 2 MM ROTA LORENZO 2 27,50 0 0 84 111,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO AK56 I 2 MM LASZLO FRUZSINA REKA 3 33 10,50 7 18 68,50 03/09/2021
LO AM56 I 2 MM REUT EKATERINA 1 33 0 30 0 63 03/09/2021
LO AM56 I 2 MM LOBBIA SIMONE 2 18 8 0 19 45 X 03/09/2021
LO AN56 I 2 MM MERLINI IVAN 1 25 0 30 36 91 03/09/2021
LO B001 I 2 MM MESSINA PARANTA ANTONINO MATTEO 1 22,50 0,50 0 0 23 03/09/2021
LO B001 I 2 MM TONNI LUCA 2 12 1 0 0 13 X X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM GALLETTI LILIANA 1 24,50 0 0 162 186,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM ALBANESI EVA 2 28 0 0 108 136 X X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM ALY ALESSIO 3 22 0 0 96 118 X X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM REGORDA LUIGI 4 24 0 0 86 110 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM BRAMBILLA GLORIA 5 20,50 0 0 83 103,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM FIMELLI CLAUDIA 6 29 0,50 0 74 103,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM ASCRIZZI MARIA ANGELA 7 33 3,50 0 61 97,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM ZANONCELLI MARTA 8 21,50 0 0 73 94,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM FRISELLA ANNA LISA 9 33 0 0 53 86 X X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM SENNA MICHELA 10 33 0 0 52 85 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM VENTURELLI MARIA FRANCESCA 11 24 0,50 0 60,50 85 X X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM BRUNETTI SARA 12 24 0 0 60 84 X X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM PERRONACE DEBORAH 13 33 0 0 48 81 X 03/09/2021
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LO A049 I 2 MM GIANDELLI DANIELA 14 33 9 0 37 79 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM RENNA DANIELA 15 33 8 0 34 75 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM MARTINI VINCENZO 16 27 2 0 42 71 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM MOGGI LUCA 17 26 0 0 44 70 X X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM GANINI GABRIELE 18 33 0 0 36 69 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM CICERI ANDREA 19 33 0 0 36 69 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM MOCCIOLA STEFANO 20 33 0,50 0 33 66,50 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM FERRI SERENA 21 29 0 0 36 65 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM ROMANO FLAVIANA 22 28 0,50 0 36 64,50 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM LAMPUGNANI FLORINDA 23 20 3 0 41 64 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM CHIAPPA ALAN 24 33 5 0 25 63 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM MADDALENA CARMINE 25 33 6 0 24 63 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM MAZZOLA FRANCESCA 26 33 3 0 24 60 X X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM VERDINI DIEGO 27 33 0 0 22 55 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM MOIOLI EMANUELA 28 22,50 0 0 30 52,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM MUOTRI GIANLUCA 29 33 0 0 18 51 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM AIELLO MARIA ELISA 30 27 6 0 18 51 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM GRAZIOLI DOMENICO 31 27,50 0 0 21 48,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM PIETTA ANDREA 32 24 0 0 24 48 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM DELLE DONNE DEBORAH 33 27 3 0 18 48 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM RIZZI FRANCESCO 34 26,50 2 0 18 46,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM VALARANI FRANCESCA 35 33 0,50 0 12 45,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM CHIODA ARIANNA 36 23 0 0 21 44 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM BRUNETTI ROBERTO 37 27 0 0 12 39 X X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM DI FEO FRANCESCO JUNIOR 38 27 9 0 2 38 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM IOANCE DRAGOS IONUT 39 22,50 0 0 15 37,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM FEDELI RICCARDO 40 25,50 0 0 12 37,50 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM PARZIALE LUCA 41 21 0 0 16 37 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM MAIOCCHI CLAUDIA 42 25 0 0 12 37 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM CASCONE LUCA 43 26,50 6 0 4 36,50 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM ZANGRANDI ANDREA 44 33 3,50 0 0 36,50 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM GALDI MARINELLA 45 33 3 0 0 36 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM MOSCARELLI FABRIZIA 46 23 7 0 6 36 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM SANTORO ALESSANDRO 47 26 0 0 9 35 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM BENCIVENGA ROBERTO 48 28,50 6,50 0 0 35 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM PALAZZO STEFANIA ROSA DOMENICA 49 33 0 0 2 35 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM SORRENTINO SARA 50 29 0 0 6 35 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM ZINZALINI CLAUDIA 51 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM DALLARA ALESSANDRA 52 33 0 0 1 34 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM OPPITO CARMEN 53 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM BLANCHETTI ARIANNA 54 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM BELLONI FABRIZIO 55 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM DEVECCHI MARTA 56 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM SIGNORINI GABRIELE 57 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM NARDONI FRANCESCA 58 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM SACCO CHIARA 59 27 0 0 6 33 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM D'AGOSTINO FEDERICO 60 25 1 0 6 32 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM CERRI PAOLA 61 24 0 0 7 31 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM FERMO FABIOANTHONY 62 24 5,50 0 0 29,50 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM PADOVANI FRANCESCA 63 29 0 0 0 29 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM SGARIBOLDI DANIELE 64 29 0 0 0 29 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM DE GIORGIS DEBORAH 65 28 0,50 0 0 28,50 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM BOMBARDIERI FEDERICO 66 21 0 0 7 28 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM MALTONI VIRNA 67 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM CARELLO VITTORIO 68 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM NISI GIUSEPPE 69 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM MALERBA DESIRE' 70 25,50 1 0 0 26,50 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM PACCHIARINI DANIELE 71 25 0 0 0 25 X X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM ROMEO FEDERICA 72 23,50 1,50 0 0 25 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM STELLA VALERIA 73 19,50 1 0 4 24,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM PAOLICELLI FABRIZIO 74 24 0 0 0 24 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM GIAVARDI FILIPPO 75 23,50 0 0 0 23,50 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM MARSICO MIRIAM 76 23 0 0 0 23 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM VIDALI SIMONE 77 21 1 0 1 23 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM GERMANI FRANCESCA 78 22 0 0 0 22 03/09/2021
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LO A049 I 2 MM VANACORE GIOVANNA 79 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM FONTANA FEDERICO 80 20,50 0 0 0 20,50 03/09/2021
LO A049 I 2 MM RONCO STEFANIA 81 12 1 0 0 13 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MOCELLIN TIZIANA 1 22,50 0 0 210 232,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM GATTELLARI VINCENZO 2 19,50 4,50 0 124 148 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM VIGNALI FRANCESCO 3 17 1,50 0 126 144,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM FRONTERA VITTORIA 4 33 4 0 100 137 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CELLA SIMONA 5 28 2,50 0 103 133,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM LOSI ANGELA CLEMENTINA 6 29 0 0 94 123 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ESPOSTI CHIARA 7 33 5,50 0 84 122,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CORVI SPARTACO 8 20,50 1,50 0 100 122 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PECCENATI MARIANO 9 23,50 0 0 98 121,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PEVERALLI FIORENZA 10 33 0 0 88 121 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM LODIGIANI FILIPPO 11 21 0 0 96 117 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CREMASCOLI ANTONIO 12 18 0 0 86 104 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM INDICA GLORIA 13 29 0,50 0 72 101,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PARRINELLO GIACOMO 14 28 7,50 0 66 101,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM GRANELLI MARCELLA FRANCESCA 15 19,50 7,50 0 74 101 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CHIESA ELISABETTA 16 21 1 0 78 100 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM RIVIERA MARIAPAOLA 17 18,50 1,50 0 79 99 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM GUSMAROLI ALICE 18 28 7,50 0 60 95,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM BRACESCHI ANTONIO 19 17 1 0 77 95 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM FERRARI MARTA 20 25,50 3,50 0 66 95 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM TEMPELLA SILVIA 21 26 0 0 68 94 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PIRASTRU FRANCESCA 22 33 2 0 58 93 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CARCAGNI' GIANLUCA 23 29 0 0 64 93 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PEDRINI FRANCESCO 24 28 0 0 62 90 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ROSSI GIUSEPPINA 25 28 0 0 59 87 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CURSIO VALENTINA 26 29 13,50 0 44 86,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM GHELFI GIOVANNA 27 27 5,50 0 54 86,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM FIORANI ANITA 28 24,50 1,50 0 60 86 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM OLDINI ENRICO 29 33 4 0 48 85 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CORDONI ALESSANDRO 30 24,50 0 0 60 84,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ALLONI ANDREA 31 19 0 0 65 84 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM SPELTA ANNA MARIA 32 29 0 0 54 83 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM RIBOLDI VICTOR 33 25 3,50 0 53 81,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PISCITELLI MARIA 34 24,50 2 0 55 81,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PASQUALI ANDREA 35 28,50 2,50 0 50 81 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM TUMMOLO STEFANIA 36 28 2 0 48 78 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM TORTELLI MARIO 37 27,50 2 0 48 77,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PISATI ELISABETTA 38 28 25,50 0 24 77,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM VIRONE GIUSEPPINA 39 27 7,50 0 43 77,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ROSSI ILARIA 40 25,50 1,50 0 50 77 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM FORNESI MASSIMO 41 17 0 0 60 77 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM BRIZZI MARILENA 42 25,50 2 0 49 76,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM VASINO AURELIA 43 24,50 1 0 50 75,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM FALCONE NICO 44 23 3,50 0 48 74,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PORRITIELLO PATRIZIA 45 33 5,50 0 36 74,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM BORELLA BIANCAMARIA 46 20 0 0 54 74 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM REGUZZI GIANPAOLO 47 19 0 0 55 74 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CAFARO MARCO 48 23,50 0 0 50 73,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM BRIZZOLARI ALESSANDRA 49 33 4 0 36 73 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM BARLASSINA GIACOMO 50 29 3,50 0 40 72,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ROZZA MARIAROSA 51 23,50 1 0 48 72,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PANNULLO GIUSEPPINA 52 33 3 0 36 72 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PAGANI FRANCESCA 53 28 1 0 43 72 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM BEGOVIC NENO 54 19 0 0 53 72 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM GOGLIO INES MARIA 55 24 0 0 48 72 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MARNINI MATTEO 56 33 1 0 38 72 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CAFFI TITO 57 23,50 48 0 0 71,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM COLOMBI LUIGI 58 21,50 2 0 47 70,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM DRAGONI LAURA 59 23 5,50 0 42 70,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM FERRARI CHIARA 60 29 2 0 39 70 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM GANASSALI SARA 61 33 18 0 18 69 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM STEFANONI MASSIMO 62 27 7 0 34 68 X 03/09/2021
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LO A060 I 2 MM ZECCA GIANLUCA 63 24,50 1 0 42 67,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM VIGOTTI IVANA 64 29 0 0 38 67 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MARCONI SHARA 65 33 2 0 31 66 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM DONELLI SONIA 66 33 3 0 30 66 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM LIVRAGHI ALBERTO 67 24,50 5,50 0 36 66 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ZANCHI CHIARA GIUSEPPINA 68 29 36 0 0 65 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM OPPIZZI MICHAELA 69 26,50 0,50 0 37 64 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CALONZI DARIO 70 33 13 0 18 64 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM FRUCI GIOVANNI 71 27 0 0 36 63 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM BASSO SARA 72 27 12 0 24 63 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM FILARETTI ALICE 73 33 0 0 30 63 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM BALLARINI MARINA 74 26,50 0 0 36 62,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM BURGIO FABRIZIA 75 24 14 0 24 62 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM VINCENZO ALFONSO 76 17 1,50 0 42 60,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM GALATI FRANCESCO 77 22,50 1,50 0 36 60 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CROZI MARCO 78 23,50 0 0 36 59,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM FANCHIOTTI FERDINANDO 79 23,50 12 0 24 59,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MONTEMARANO ANDREA 80 22,50 0 0 36 58,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM BIONDO CORRADO 81 33 25 0 0 58 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM BOFFELLI FRANCESCO 82 26,50 0 0 31 57,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM BELTRAMI ALESSANDRA 83 29 1 0 26 56 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM FANFANI SIMONETTA 84 29 1 0 25 55 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CASERINI MARCO 85 25,50 1 0 28 54,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM INDELICATO ANGELA MICHELA 86 25,50 1 0 27 53,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM BORELLA SIMONA 87 22 0 0 30 52 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ASERO MICHELE ANTONIO GIOVANNI 88 21 0 0 31 52 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CESARIO RICCARDO 89 28,50 4,50 0 19 52 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CAMBULI CATERINA 90 33 1 0 18 52 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM SALSI ARMANDO 91 26 1,50 0 24 51,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM KAPOR JELENA 92 29 4,50 0 18 51,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM DONATI VALENTINA 93 28 6,50 0 17 51,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ROSSETTI STEFANIA 94 26 0 0 24 50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM SCARICA CARMELA 95 33 15,50 0 0 48,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM GROSSI ANNAMARIA 96 24 0 0 24 48 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PANTANO LUIGI 97 33 9 0 6 48 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CAMIA MANUELA 98 29 2 0 16 47 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM RAIMONDI CLAUDIA 99 28,50 0 0 18 46,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MAIOCCHI MATTIA 100 22,50 3 0 21 46,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM COCCHIARA CRISTINA 101 33 13 0 0 46 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM TERRIBILE CARLO 102 22,50 0 0 23 45,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM SCIRPOLI LUCIA 103 33 0 0 12 45 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MARCODOPPIDO IVO 104 33 0 0 12 45 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MASCHERPA DANIELE 105 24 3 0 18 45 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ADOBATI ALESSANDRO 106 33 12 0 0 45 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PAGLIAI ROBERTA 107 28 5 0 12 45 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PERROTTA ANTEA 108 33 12 0 0 45 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM GRECCHI ISABELLA 109 33 12 0 0 45 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MAI ERIKA 110 24,50 1 0 19 44,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM VALENTE PIETRO 111 33 5,50 0 6 44,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM DIGIORGIO ANNUNZIATA 112 25 1 0 18 44 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM POGGI VALENTINA 113 29 2 0 12 43 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM BAGLIVO EMANUELA 114 25 0 0 18 43 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM GANINI CINZIA 115 33 1,50 0 8 42,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CATTANI LUCIA 116 24,50 13 0 5 42,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MORI PAOLA 117 29 0 0 12 41 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ALOISI LEYLA 118 29 0 0 12 41 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CIRTOLI MARCO 119 29 0 0 12 41 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM DEL GAUDIO VINCENZO 120 28 12 0 0 40 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CAMPAGNOL LUCIA 121 19,50 2 0 18 39,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM FONTANA GIORGIA GIUSEPPINA 122 33 6,50 0 0 39,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM RIBONI DAVIDE 123 24 0 0 15 39 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ROSSI ELENA 124 26,50 0 0 12 38,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CAVAGNERA FABIO 125 33 4 0 0 37 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MAIOCCHI LINDA 126 33 4 0 0 37 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MALABARBA DARIO 127 27 10 0 0 37 03/09/2021
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LO A060 I 2 MM GIAGNOTTI MARIO 128 23,50 1 0 12 36,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CIMINI ROMUALDO 129 28 2 0 6 36 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM GRANATA SARA 130 17 0 0 18 35 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PREITI ANDREA 131 25,50 0 0 9 34,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CRESPI GABRIELE LEONIDA 132 22,50 0 0 12 34,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM FERRARI FABIO 133 22 0 0 12 34 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM DE VITO DAMIANA EMANUELA 134 17 0 0 17 34 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM LAZZARINI ELENA 135 26,50 1 0 6 33,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MALVAROSA MARIA ANTONIETTA 136 33 0 0 0 33 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM DATTOLI GIOVANNI 137 18 0 0 15 33 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MANTEGAZZA ANTONELLA 138 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM GARBELLI ELENA 139 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM SCORLETTI SARA 140 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CUPO SABATO 141 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM LOMBARDO TERESA 142 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM SANTILLO GIOVANNA 143 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM LUPATINI CRISTIANO 144 19 0 0 14 33 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ESPOSITO BARBARA 145 26,50 0 0 6 32,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM DE IULIIS ALESSIA 146 26,50 6 0 0 32,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM DI TOFANO VERONICA 147 25,50 0,50 0 6 32 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM AINORA EMILIA 148 28 4 0 0 32 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PISATI BENEDETTA 149 21 0 0 11 32 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM AZZALI GIANNI 150 26 5 0 0 31 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM FITTIPALDI FRANCESCA 151 25 0 0 6 31 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MORONI ELISA 152 23 0 0 8 31 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ANDENA MARCO LEONARDO 153 17 12 0 0 29 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MARTA VALENTINA 154 29 0 0 0 29 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM SANNA STEFANIA KATYUSCYA 155 29 0 0 0 29 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM D'ONOFRIO PASQUALE 156 29 0 0 0 29 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ABATI ELENA 157 24,50 4 0 0 28,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PIANA ESTER 158 28,50 0 0 0 28,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MORONI MONICA 159 26,50 0 0 2 28,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ALIPRANDI EVA 160 28 0 0 0 28 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM GAROTTA ROBERTO 161 16 12 0 0 28 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MEAZZA CECILIA ANGELA 162 28 0 0 0 28 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM QUAGLIERI FABIO 163 25,50 2 0 0 27,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM VOMMARO ZEUDA 164 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM LOMBARDI CHIARA 165 23 4,50 0 0 27,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MEAZZI CELESTINO 166 27 0 0 0 27 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM LA PLACA GIANLUCA 167 27 0 0 0 27 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM D'ANIELLO STEFANO 168 27 0 0 0 27 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM VENDITTI ANNARITA 169 27 0 0 0 27 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM LUCIANI CATERINA 170 27 0 0 0 27 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MAESTRI MATTIA 171 27 0 0 0 27 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PASSERA LUIGI 172 25,50 0 0 1 26,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PEZZI FLAVIO 173 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MAMMOLA ROSSELLA 174 24,50 2 0 0 26,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CARDILLO GAETANO 175 26 0,50 0 0 26,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM SANGREGORIO FRANCESCO 176 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CATTANEO MARCO 177 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM SALADINO ANNALISA 178 26 0 0 0 26 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MARANGONI NICOLETTA 179 26 0 0 0 26 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM NORELLI PAOLO 180 24,50 1,50 0 0 26 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MACALLI FLORINDO 181 25 1 0 0 26 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ACUTO ROSSELLA 182 18,50 6,50 0 0 25 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM TEDESCO MICHELE 183 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM SACCOMANI ALICE 184 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CACCIALANZA GAIA 185 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MARZIALI FULVIO 186 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM BERTOLINI ETTORE 187 21 0 0 3 24 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM VALVANO GIUSEPPE 188 24 0 0 0 24 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ZAMBELLI FRANCESCA 189 22,50 1 0 0 23,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM REGALI GIANLUCA 190 23,50 0 0 0 23,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MONICO SARA MARIA 191 23,50 0 0 0 23,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM DOVERA DARIO DELFINO 192 22,50 0 0 0 22,50 03/09/2021
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LO A060 I 2 MM ERBA ALESSANDRO 193 22 0 0 0 22 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM BORGO SERENA 194 21 1 0 0 22 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ROSSI FRANCESCA 195 22 0 0 0 22 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM SERVIDATI STEFANO 196 22 0 0 0 22 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM PIZZI MAURO 197 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM SACCO GIANANDREA 198 20 1,50 0 0 21,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM FLORIAN ROBERTO 199 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MONFRINI GIULIA 200 20 0 0 1 21 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM SEMINARI FEDERICA 201 21 0 0 0 21 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM VIGNATI LORENZO 202 20,50 0 0 0 20,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM DI PRIMO MARIA 203 19,50 1 0 0 20,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM SEPE LUCA 204 20,50 0 0 0 20,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ZAMBARBIERI CHIARA 205 19 0 0 0 19 X X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM DEDE ALBERTO 206 19 0 0 0 19 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MAZZEO PINUCCIA ROSSELLA 207 18,50 0 0 0 18,50 X 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM MAZZEO ANDREA 208 18,50 0 0 0 18,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM CATTANI PAOLO 209 18 0 0 0 18 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM LENA ALEX 210 17 0 0 0 17 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM ZUCCARI ANDREA 211 16,50 0 0 0 16,50 03/09/2021
LO A060 I 2 MM AGELLO PAOLA CHIARA 212 14 1 0 0 15 X 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM BONIZZONI VIRGINIA 1 25,50 0 0 131 156,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM BASTIA MARIA PAOLA 2 18,50 0 0 119 137,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM SBROZZI PAOLA 3 20,50 0 0 90 110,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM LORENZETTI ELISA 4 23,50 0,50 0 80 104 X 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM DAVID CARLO 5 27,50 0 0 68 95,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM PANTINA MARTINA 6 33 2 0 57 92 X 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM LAZZARI SERENA 7 29 9 0 52 90 X 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM GIORDA MARIA 8 29 0 0 61 90 X 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM ANELLI FEDERICA 9 27 2,50 0 60 89,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM MANZONI ROBERTA 10 23,50 0 0 66 89,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM LOMBARDI BEATRICE 11 33 10,50 0 36 79,50 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM MEMOLI MARICA 12 33 13,50 0 32 78,50 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM BELLANI PAOLO LUIGI 13 27 0 0 51 78 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM BUBICI CONCETTA 14 22 4,50 0 48 74,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM CASSINETTI LAURA 15 28 0 0 31 59 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM GIROLI MARIA GRAZIA 16 28 0 0 28 56 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM SINIBALDI PAOLA 17 23 0 0 30 53 X 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM GIOVANNINI FEDERICA 18 28 3 0 20 51 X X 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM TOSCANI MARIA 19 28 0 0 22 50 X X 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM DELFANTI GAIA 20 33 4 0 12 49 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM CHIODI STEFANIA 21 24 0,50 0 18 42,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM ROSSINI VALENTINA 22 33 0 0 8 41 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM SALIBRA DANIELA 23 24 0 0 16 40 X 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM CURTI GIADA 24 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM POLENGHI ELISA 25 28 0 0 1 29 03/09/2021
LO AA25 I 2 MM TIANO FRANCESCO 26 29 0 0 0 29 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM FALVO LUCREZIA 1 24,50 6 0 157 187,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM BARRESI VINCENZO 2 21,50 4 0 144 169,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM CAMPODONICO MARIA 3 28,50 3 0 126 157,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM BUONADONNA CONCETTA 4 25 0 0 120 145 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM CANALI ELIANA 5 19 1 0 115 135 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM BRIGATTI ROBERTA 6 28 0 0 101 129 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM BONIZZONI VIRGINIA 7 25,50 0 0 103 128,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM TOTI EMANUELA 8 26,50 3 0 97 126,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM MEAZZA LUCIA 9 29 10 0 87 126 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM BASTIA MARIA PAOLA 10 18,50 0 0 107 125,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM LANTIER PIERANGELA 11 26 3 0 84 113 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM PANZA DANIELE 12 24 11 0 72 107 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM MANZONI ROBERTA 13 23,50 0 0 80 103,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM MONDINI ALESSANDRA 14 23,50 0 0 79 102,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM PESATORI ROBERTA 15 25 2 0 74 101 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM LORENZETTI ELISA 16 23,50 0,50 0 73 97 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM FONTANA SARA 17 27,50 1,50 0 66 95 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM CAPASSO ANGELA 18 23 0 0 70 93 X X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM BUBICI CONCETTA 19 22 4,50 0 65 91,50 X 03/09/2021
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LO AB25 I 2 MM ROTA ANICE LUISA 20 22 4 0 62 88 X X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM GAGLIARDI COLETTE 21 33 3 0 51 87 X X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM SCARPETTA SABRINA 22 27,50 1,50 0 58 87 X X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM PASSONI ELEONORA 23 24 0 0 63 87 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM BRAMINI PAOLA 24 26 0 0 60 86 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM BELLANI PAOLO LUIGI 25 27 0 0 58 85 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM LAZZARI SERENA 26 29 9 0 45 83 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM ALABASTRI MICHELA 27 22,50 0 0 60 82,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM BAIONI FRANCESCA 28 19,50 3,50 0 59 82 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM FERRARI VALENTINA 29 28,50 3 0 50 81,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM BUONOMO RITA 30 29 4,50 0 48 81,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM LOMBARDI BEATRICE 31 33 10,50 0 36 79,50 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM MAIOCCHI ANITA 32 33 6 0 37 76 X X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM SORESINI MARTA 33 33 6,50 0 34 73,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM FOTI ROSA 34 21,50 0 0 51 72,50 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM MEMOLI MARICA 35 33 14 0 25 72 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM ESPOSTI ERIKA 36 32,50 7 0 30 69,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM LONGHI LORENZA 37 33 0 0 36 69 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM TARENZI DANIELA 38 33 0 0 35 68 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM PADUANO SARA 39 33 4,50 0 30 67,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM GRASSI CHIARA 40 26 4 0 36 66 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM PETRUNGARO SILVIA 41 26,50 3 0 36 65,50 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM MINIERO ANNA MARIA ROSA 42 23 0,50 0 41 64,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM TASSI STEFANIA 43 29 1 0 32 62 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM TROISI ANTONELLA 44 28 3,50 0 30 61,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM STRACCHI GRETA 45 33 0 0 28 61 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM ABATE ALESSANDRA 46 33 5 0 22 60 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM CASSINETTI LAURA 47 28 0 0 32 60 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM PEROTTI MARICA 48 19 1,50 0 38 58,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM COLOMBOTTI MATTEO 49 29 3 0 24 56 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM GIROLI MARIA GRAZIA 50 28 0 0 28 56 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM CHIODI STEFANIA 51 24 0,50 0 30 54,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM MAFFI ELISA MADDALENA 52 33 3,50 0 17 53,50 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM D'ANGELO ELISA 53 33 2 0 18 53 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM GIOVANNINI FEDERICA 54 28 3 0 20 51 X X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM TAMAGNI CLAUDIA 55 26,50 0 0 24 50,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM TROMBETTA FRANCESCO CLAUDIO 56 33 4 0 12 49 X X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM DELFANTI GAIA 57 33 4 0 12 49 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM TOSCANI MARIA 58 28 0 0 20 48 X X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM SCHIANO LOMORIELLO VALERIA 59 24 2 0 21,50 47,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM MORETTI SABRINA 60 26 3 0 18 47 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM DAVID NATASCIA MARIA 61 28 17,50 0 0 45,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM ROSSINI VALENTINA 62 33 0 0 9 42 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM ALAIMO DILETTA 63 33 6 0 3 42 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM VIGNOLA SONIA 64 28 0 0 12 40 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM CANETTI MARIA 65 33 6 0 0 39 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM VESCOVI ERIKA 66 33 6 0 0 39 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM AMBROSINI ALESSANDRA RENATA MARIA 67 20,50 0 0 17 37,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM BERETTA MARIA VITTORIA 68 33 4 0 0 37 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM VENTURINI ANTONIO 69 33 0 0 4 37 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM SALIBRA DANIELA 70 24 0 0 11 35 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM ERBA ELEONORA 71 27 6,50 0 0 33,50 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM ROSSETTI LAURA 72 33 0 0 0 33 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM RIOLDI ELENA 73 33 0 0 0 33 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM VIGNOLA MONICA 74 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM CASERINI BEATRICE 75 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM ROCCA LORENZO 76 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM FERRARI BEATRICE 77 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM FUGAZZA GIAN LUCA 78 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM BONTEMPI ANNA 79 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM RAMPELLO SILVIA 80 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM TIANO FRANCESCO 81 29 3 0 0 32 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM ROMAN ROXANA 82 28,50 3 0 0 31,50 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM POZZOLI FRANCESCA 83 29 0 0 0 29 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM CINQUANTA WILLIAM FLAVIO 84 29 0 0 0 29 03/09/2021
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LO AB25 I 2 MM BAGNASCHI CATERINA 85 28,50 0 0 0 28,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM PETTINATO STEFANIA 86 21 6 0 1 28 X 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM RAFFA ANDREA 87 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM BIANCHI RAFFAELLA MARIA 88 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM SOZZI LORENZA 89 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM AIOLFI MANUELA 90 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM TENTORI MARA 91 25 0 0 0 25 03/09/2021
LO AB25 I 2 MM POLLEDRI PIERPAOLA 92 22 0 0 0 22 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM FALCONE PATRIZIA 1 26,50 1 0 192 219,50 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM CANALI ELIANA 2 19 1 0 127 147 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM MACCHETTA PATRIZIA 3 23,50 0 0 111 134,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM LANTIER PIERANGELA 4 26 3 0 100 129 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM SBROZZI PAOLA 5 20,50 0 0 96 116,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM BRAMINI PAOLA 6 26 0 0 84 110 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM NEGRONI CRISTINA 7 33 1 0 75 109 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM FERRARI VALENTINA 8 28,50 3 0 74 105,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM DAVID CARLO 9 27,50 0 0 78 105,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM PANZA DANIELE 10 24 11 0 60 95 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM PANTINA MARTINA 11 33 2 0 56 91 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM GRAZIOLI CHIARA 12 25 3 0 60 88 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM SCARPETTA SABRINA 13 27,50 1,50 0 58 87 X X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM SORESINI MARTA 14 33 6,50 0 40 79,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM SAMPELLEGRINI GIULIA 15 33 7 0 30 70 X X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM CAZZAMALI ISABELLA 16 33 6 0 30 69 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM FOTI ROSA 17 21,50 0 0 45 66,50 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM TASSI STEFANIA 18 29 1 0 32 62 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM TROISI ANTONELLA 19 28 3,50 0 30 61,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM D'ANGELO ELISA 20 33 2 0 24 59 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM LONGHI LORENZA 21 33 0 0 24 57 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM GRASSI CHIARA 22 26 4 0 18 48 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM TROMBETTA FRANCESCO CLAUDIO 23 33 4 0 6 43 X X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM VENTURINI ANTONIO 24 33 0 0 3 36 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM ERBA ELEONORA 25 27 6,50 0 0 33,50 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM ROSSETTI LAURA 26 33 0 0 0 33 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM FERRARI BEATRICE 27 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM FUGAZZA GIAN LUCA 28 33 0 0 0 33 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM PETTINATO STEFANIA 29 21 6 0 1 28 X 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM RAFFA ANDREA 30 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 03/09/2021
LO AC25 I 2 MM SOZZI LORENZA 31 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM MARINI CHIARA 1 33 9 0 133 175 X X 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM VENTURINI LUCREZIA 2 23,50 3 0 96 122,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM BRIGATTI ROBERTA 3 28 0 0 60 88 X 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM MONDINI ALESSANDRA 4 23,50 0 0 60 83,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM ROTA ANICE LUISA 5 22 4 0 53 79 X X 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM MAIOCCHI ANITA 6 33 6 0 36 75 X X 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM MARCHESINI STEFANIA 7 24,50 3 0 42 69,50 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM MINIERO ANNA MARIA ROSA 8 23 0,50 0 41 64,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM ESPOSTI ERIKA 9 32,50 7 0 24 63,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM TARENZI DANIELA 10 33 0 0 23 56 X 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM ABATE ALESSANDRA 11 33 5 0 16 54 X 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM MAFFI ELISA MADDALENA 12 33 3,50 0 16 52,50 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM TAMAGNI CLAUDIA 13 26,50 0 0 24 50,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM VIGNOLA SONIA 14 28 0 0 18 46 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM SCHIANO LOMORIELLO VALERIA 15 24 2 0 15,50 41,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM CANETTI MARIA 16 33 6 0 0 39 X 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM DAVID NATASCIA MARIA 17 28 6,50 0 0 34,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM RIOLDI ELENA 18 33 0 0 0 33 X 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM POZZOLI FRANCESCA 19 29 0 0 0 29 03/09/2021
LO AD25 I 2 MM RIPAMONTI ALLEGRA 20 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 03/09/2021
LO AC56 I 2 MM TRINGERI TERESA 1 12,50 5 0 98 115,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AC56 I 2 MM CONVERSO MAURO 2 21 0 0 90 111 03/09/2021
LO AC56 I 2 MM ROSSINO SANTO FABIANO 3 21 0 0 51 72 X X 03/09/2021
LO AC56 I 2 MM FRANCIONE ANGELO 4 23,50 13 6 12 54,50 03/09/2021
LO AC56 I 2 MM JUSTEL CLARA 5 28,50 6 0 13 47,50 03/09/2021
LO AF56 I 2 MM FAZZARI SALVATORE 1 28 4,50 14 30 76,50 X 03/09/2021
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LO AG56 I 2 MM RAVASCHIETTO ANNA 1 23,50 10 0 9 42,50 X 03/09/2021
LO AG56 I 2 MM PEDERCINI ELISA 2 18 3 0 0 21 03/09/2021
LO AH56 I 2 MM FREDDI CLAUDIA 1 12,50 1,50 0 20 34 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM ROGNONI CARLO 1 11 5,50 0 206 222,50 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM D'AMICO MARIA ANNA 2 9 0 0 175 184 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM MARONE DANIELA 3 9 0 0 158 167 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM FALVO LUCREZIA 4 6 0 0 157 163 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM BELLIDO ELIAS ELISEO 5 9 6 0 119 134 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM BUONADONNA CONCETTA 6 7 0 0 120 127 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM SACCHI ILARIA 7 12 0 0 112 124 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM ALBANESI EVA 8 12 0 0 108 120 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM BONIZZONI VIRGINIA 9 11 0 0 99 110 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM MACCHETTA PATRIZIA 10 9 0 0 93 102 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM ESPOSTI CHIARA 11 12 5,50 0 84 101,50 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM GERLI ALESSIA 12 12 1,50 0 87 100,50 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM PEVERALLI FIORENZA 13 12 0 0 88 100 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM CELLA SIMONA 14 12 2,50 0 84 98,50 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM FRONTERA VITTORIA 15 12 0 0 86 98 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM CONVERSO MAURO 16 8 0 0 90 98 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM ROTA LORENZO 17 12 0 0 84 96 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM LOSI ANGELA CLEMENTINA 18 SI 12 0 0 83 95 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM LAPOLLA MICHELANGELO 19 5 0 0 83 88 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM TONDINI TIZIANA 20 11 0 0 75,50 86,50 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM GRAZIANO MARIA CRISTINA 21 12 0 0 74 86 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM BRAMBILLA GLORIA 22 8 1,50 0 75 84,50 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM COMPAGNUCCI CHIARA 23 12 4,50 0 68 84,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM SPERTI LAURA 24 12 0 0 72 84 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM PANZA DANIELE 25 11 11 0 60 82 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM GARAO ALESSANDRA 26 12 2,50 0 67 81,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM TEMPELLA SILVIA 27 11 0 0 68 79 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM ASCRIZZI MARIA ANGELA 28 12 6,50 0 60 78,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM QUINTO NINO SALVATORE 29 12 0 0 66,50 78,50 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM VERRUSO MIRIAM 30 12 19,50 0 45 76,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM LABONIA TERESA 31 12 3,50 0 61 76,50 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM PANDINI WALTER 32 9 0 0 67 76 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM ANELLI FEDERICA 33 12 2,50 0 60 74,50 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE 34 8 0 0 66 74 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM DALCERRI LORENA 35 12 1 0 61 74 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM VENTURELLI MARIA FRANCESCA 36 11 0,50 0 60 71,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM RIVA SIMONA 37 11 4 0 56 71 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM PIRASTRU FRANCESCA 38 12 0 0 58 70 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM PANTINA MARTINA 39 12 2 0 56 70 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM PICCINA ALESSANDRA 40 12 1 0 56 69 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM GARLASCHI ELENA 41 12 2 0 54 68 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM RIBOLDI VICTOR 42 11 3,50 0 53 67,50 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM SPELTA ANNA MARIA 43 12 0 0 54 66 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM ALABASTRI MICHELA 44 9 0 0 57 66 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM BRUNETTI SARA 45 11 0,50 0 54 65,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM SIANO MARIA 46 12 0 0 52 64 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM ROSSI ILARIA 47 11 1,50 0 50 62,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM TORTELLI MARIO 48 12 2 0 48 62 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM SENNA MICHELA 49 12 2 0 46 60 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM TUMMOLO STEFANIA 50 12 2 0 45 59 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM ROZZA MARIAROSA 51 9 1 0 48 58 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM COLOMBI LUIGI 52 9 2 0 47 58 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM DAVIDE PASQUALE 53 12 7,50 0 38 57,50 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM DRAGONI LAURA 54 9 5,50 0 42 56,50 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM SOFFIENTINI LAURA 55 11 1,50 0 43 55,50 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM MARTINI VINCENZO 56 12 2 0 39 53 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM PANNULLO GIUSEPPINA 57 12 3 0 36 51 X X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM LAMPUGNANI FLORINDA 58 8 3 0 40 51 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM MONTEMARANO ANDREA 59 9 0 0 36 45 X 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM GALATI FRANCESCO 60 9 0 0 36 45 03/09/2021
LO ADMM I 2 MM LO GATTO ALBERTO 61 8 0 0 36 44 X X 03/09/2021


